Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 21
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 02/24/2020

TIME: 08:59 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10643672

02/24/2020 08:57 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 6
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Peak table - ID: 10643672

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3
Unknown
AO

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.15 2015
0.20 2286
0.30 3294
0.46 979
0.74 1551
0.98 3975
1.37 7335
1.40 18210
1.47 389215
1329454

%

4.9

3:00

Area
4468
9074
12382
7602
15640
44875
26846
45004
1163563
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